OGLETHORPE COUNTY VOTER REGISTRATION STATISTICS

BY PRECINCT:
BEAVERDAM
CRAWFORD
LEXINGTON

COUNTY TOTALS:

BY DISTICT:
DISTRICT 1
DISTRICT 2
DISTRICT 3
DISTRICT 4
DISTRICT

COUNTY TOTALS:

MARCH 2023
APRIL 2023
GAIN/LOSS

ACTIVE
3630
3032
4310
10,972

2048
2245
2257
2205
2217
10,972

10,920
10,972
52+

APRIL 2023
INACTIVE
199
160
212
571

141
99
122
98
111
571

580
571

TOTALS
3829
3192
4522
11,543

2189
2344
2379
2303
2328
11,543

11,500
11,543
43+



